

कामगार राज्य विमा महामंडळ श्रम आणि रोजगार मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार कर्मचारी राज्य बीमा निगम श्रम एवं रोजगार मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार) EMPLOYEES' STATE INSURANCE CORPORATION (Ministry of Labour & Employment, Govt. of India)



का.रा.वि.म. वैद्यकीय महाविद्यालय आणि रुग्णालय, अँधेरी सेंट्रल रोड,एम.आय.डी.सी., अँधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई -400093 क.रा.बी.नि. आयुर्विज्ञान महाविद्यालय और अस्पताल अँधेरी सेंट्रल रोड,एम.आई.डी.सी., अँधेरी(पूर्व), मुंबई-400093 ESIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL ANDHER! Central road, MIDC, Andheri East, Mumbai-400093

Phone: 022-2220889641 Email: deanpgi-ane.mah@esic.nic.in
Website: www.esic.nic.in / www.esic.in

Date: /09/2025

File No. ESICMC&H/Andheri/A/MBBS Fee/2025-26

## **FEE STRUCTURE MBBS ADMISSION 2025-26**

## "ESIC INSURED PERSON QUOTA" STUDENT FEE

"ESIC INSURED PERSON QUOTA" STUDENT FEE					
Sr. No.	Fee Head (Annual)	Fee to Pay	Mode of payment		
1	Tuition Fee	Rs. 24,000/-	Demand Draft of Rs. 49,000 /- shall		
2	Caution Deposit	Rs. 5,000/-	be drawn from any nationalized bank		
	(Refundable)		in favor of "ESI Fund Account No. 1"		
3	Hostel Security Deposit	Rs. 10,000/-	Payable at Mumbai.		
	(Refundable)				
4	Hostel Fee	Rs. 10,000/-			
TOTAL		Rs. 49, 000/-			

## • "STATE QUOTA" STUDENT FEE

"STATE QUOTA" STUDENT FEE						
Sr. No.	Fee Head (Annual)	Fee to Pay	Mode of payment			
1	Tuition Fee	Rs. 1,00,000/-	Demand Draft of Rs. 1,25,000 /- shall			
2	Caution Deposit (Refundable)	Rs. 5,000/-	be drawn from any nationalized bank in favor of "ESI Fund Account No. 1"			
3	Hostel Security Deposit (Refundable)	Rs. 10,000/-	Payable at Mumbai.			
4	Hostel Fee	Rs. 10,000/-				
	TOTAL	Rs. 1,25,000/-				

## • "ALL INDIA QUOTA" STUDENT FEE

"ALL INDIA QUOTA" STUDENT FEE						
Sr. No.	Fee Head (Annual)	Fee to Pay	Mode of payment			
1	Tuition Fee	Rs. 1,00,000/-	Demand Draft of Rs. 1,25,000 /- shall			
2	Caution Deposit	Rs. 5,000/-	be drawn from any nationalized bank			
	(Refundable)		in favor of "ESI Fund Account No. 1"			
3	Hostel Security Deposit	Rs. 10,000/-	Payable at Mumbai.			
	(Refundable)					
4	Hostel Fee	Rs. 10,000/-				
TOTAL		Rs. 1,25,000/-				

<sup>\*</sup>Hostel fee & Hostel Security Deposit Fee are payable for those who want to opt for Hostel Facility. Those who do not want to opt for Hostel may exclude the both prescribed fee from the total fee structure to prepare Demand Draft.

-Sd-Dr. Madhuri Shreesh Kate Dean ESIC Medical College & Hospital, Andheri.

<sup>\*</sup> University and other applicable fee as payable at time of admission.